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Page 1 of 3 Irises in Monet's Garden-LG

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

03
04
05
06
07

08
09
33

151

152
153
167
223
225

301
315
316
370

371
400
420
422
433

434
435
436
451

452
453
469
470
471

524
554
581
610

611
612
613
640
642

646
648

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1059
1121
1189
1713
1850

593
1107
1152
1839

1259
1573
2264
793

1386

1001
843

2387
3684

2695
462

3338
1361
1515

1689
1985
1173
898

1857
1064
878

3288
2712

1375
706
760

2328

3289
1928
1056
1318
2311

869
896

Skeins

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.8
0.8

0.3
0.5
0.5
0.8

0.6
0.7
1.0
0.4
0.6

0.5
0.4
1.0
1.6

1.2
0.2
1.4
0.6
0.7

0.8
0.9
0.5
0.4

0.8
0.5
0.4
1.4
1.2

0.6
0.3
0.4
1.0

1.4
0.9
0.5
0.6
1.0

0.4
0.4
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

680
729
733
734
738

778
801
818
830

831
832
833
840
842

869
895
898
934

935
936
937
950

3011

3012
3013
3021
3022

3023
3031
3033
3041
3042

3045
3046
3051
3064

3345
3346
3347
3362
3371

3727
3743

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1487
1030
1175
1689
1871

3785
1467
614

1446

1133
972

1253
889

2120

2986
1472
1394
3199

899
3218
2209
1983
4277

2746
2549
1288
1355

1331
1598
1289
996

1883

2510
1390
1688
1094

1279
2333
1994
669

2338

2899
803

Skeins

0.7
0.5
0.5
0.8
0.8

1.6
0.7
0.3
0.7

0.5
0.5
0.6
0.4
0.9

1.3
0.7
0.6
1.4

0.4
1.4
1.0
0.9
1.8

1.2
1.1
0.6
0.6

0.6
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.8

1.1
0.6
0.8
0.5

0.6
1.0
0.9
0.3
1.0

1.3
0.4
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87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3776
3781
3782
3787
3835

3836
3861
3862
3863

3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1007
1451
870

1018
1313

2319
1713
2197
1245

1098
877

Skeins

0.5
0.7
0.4
0.5
0.6

1.0
0.8
1.0
0.6

0.5
0.4


